## Clever K9 Dog Training 910-620-8295

## CleverK9DogTrain.Com WAIVER OF LIABILITY AND HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

## **PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY**

Participant (Group/Company):	
CELL PHONE/HOME PHONE:	
collectively "Participant")) is fully aware of activities checked below ("Activities"). Pathat said Activities may be hazardous to Pathat Science and Jordan and Jordan and Jordan and Jordan and Jordan and Science of any claims of loss to any dother, death or injury to be caused or allegues negligence of any other person or any other agrees to indemnify and save, Clever K9 Leguert costs and legal fees, by reason of the I have read, understand, and agree to the	If of participant's Company or Group where applicable (individually and f the unusual risks involved and hazards connected with the one or more articipant elects to voluntarily participate in the Activities with full knowledge articipant and Participant's property. Despite the inherent risks involved, in vities, Participant hereby agrees to indemnify and hold Clever K9 Learning s, assistants and residents ("Clever K9 Learning Center, LLC"), harmless from h, caused directly, or indirectly to any person, dog or other property by any act be preceding, during, or following the Activities. Participant personally assumes claims. Participant further agrees to hold Clever K9 Learning Center, LLC, or ginvolved in the Activities, including without limitation, by disappearance, ged to be caused by the negligence of Clever k9 Learning Center, LLC, or by the er cause or causes. Participant hereby assumes the sole responsibility for, and earning Center, LLC harmless from any and all loss and expenses, including a liability imposed by law for any such damage and expenses.  WAIVER OF LIABILITY AND HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT, on my behalf, on d/or on behalf of my group/company as identified above.
	DATE
ACTIVITIES (CHECK, INITIAL & DATE ALL TH	
Group Classes	AKC Testing
Private Lesson	Independent Practice
Behavior Consultation	Other
	os of myself or my dog taken by Clever K9 Learning Center LLC which can be eting materials. I understand I will not be compensated financially for use of
Initial	
with knowledge of the inherent risks associ	ot/Guardian expressly consents to their child's participation in the Activities ciated with those Activities, and further consents to any reasonable and o be responsible for any cost of such treatment.
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date